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DONHEAD PREPARATORY SCHOOL 

ACADEMIC TERM DATES 2026-27 

MICHAELMAS TERM 2026 

INSET Day   Thursday 3rd September 2026 (no school for pupils) 

INSET Day    Friday 4th September 2026 (no school for pupils) 

Start of Term   Monday 7th September 2026 

Half Term   Monday 26th October to Friday 30th October 2026 

Campion Day   Friday 27th November 2026 – NO SCHOOL 

End of Term   Friday 11th December 2026 

 

LENT TERM 2027 

INSET Day    Monday 4th January 2027 (no school for pupils) 

Start of Term   Tuesday 5th January 2027  

INSET Day   Friday 12th February 2027 (no school for pupils) 

Half Term   Monday 15th February to Friday 19th February 2027 

End of Term   Thursday 25th March 2027 

 

TRINITY TERM 2027 

INSET Day   Monday 12th April 2027 (no school for pupils) 

Start of Term   Tuesday 13th April 2027  

Bank Holiday   Monday 3rd May 2027 - NO SCHOOL  

Half Term   Monday 24th May to Friday 29th May 2027 

End of Term   Thursday 8th July 2027 

 

 


